CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: CA1350861060

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
16.48 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.73% (0.28)

ISIN CA1350861060
Symbol GOOS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 505 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.37 CAD (1,300)
16.37 CAD (3,600)
16.34 CAD

16.60 CAD

16.25 CAD

16.20 CAD
16.419506 CAD
333,352
5,473,475.21
1,914

100

135086106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1350861060&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dad244e73f74e7a1c475ba3c800a5267cc36b997212931e1b8e69507008ba5f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b63329bb8f23065ff&time=1721310022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ff3da64c5f040988dc6ae0d8761340f489f8cafc0a37f30bb5b394d6b90663&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb4ebfc91e90f341d&time=1721310022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7791923e6470cca20ef1c90a516739b1f46560b534cbb31a1414fc2acdd9dcfe&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfed948be88ec7167&time=1721310022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=693984af21bd91eb7a58ee04f3f052e8c99b9958488c56df94d55ed6d18f0373&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0d06257d88f8f47b&time=1721310022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3bfca025da9aeee5f3de827e7eec21d38b126789e1e60c0170ed4cba8616e16&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4dafc0bee473b4205&time=1721310022&tool=RSC

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
16.48 CAD

Difference

o

1.73% (0.28)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1350861060

GOOS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

505 EUR
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2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 16.37 CAD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 16.37 CAD (3,600)
Open 16.34 CAD
High 16.60 CAD
Low 16.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 16.20 CAD
VWAP 16.419506 CAD
Volume (pcs) 333,352
Trading volume 5,473,475.21
Number of trades 1,914
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

17.00 CAD (256,675
17.90 CAD (130,319
17.09 CAD (238,039
17.62 CAD (315,549

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.51% -29.18% -67.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -6.79 -33.55
Beta 1.34 1.58 2.15
Volatility 47.50 44.60 53.29

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

20.09 CAD (2024/06/03
14.67 CAD (2024/01/19
24.54 CAD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.61 CAD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 11.05 EUR  0.00 1

16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 16.48 CAD 5.47 1,914
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 10.985 EUR 0.00 1

17
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 12.04 USD  9.43 7,352

16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 10.985 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184346339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446968

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2021/02/
05

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

17:25 55.9944 CAD 0.01

09:57 10.955 EUR 0.00

08:10 10.975 EUR 0.00

14:00 10.98 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302203

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CANADA GOOSE HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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